
Achizitie reparatie utilaj

I.D.: 60312644

Data publicarii	23.08.21	Coduri CPV	50800000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.183,31 RON - 1.183,31 RON

Descriere: Achizitie reparatie drujba : Sorb BUC 1.00 21.01 21.01 3.99 2 00004007011 Bujie NGK CMR6H BUC 1.00 9.24 9.24 1.76 3 11411201600 Filtru aer BUC 1.00 24.50 24.50 4.66 4 95030030346 Rulment 6202 - vechi 95030030340 BUC 2.00 41.18 82.36 15.65 5 96399511584 Semering 15x25x5 BUC 2.00 34.87 69.74 13.25 6 Manopera service CJ BUC 2.30 84.03 193.27 36.72 7 11430201211 CILINDRU+PISTON
